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July 20, 2011 

To: Public Untilitles Commission of Ohio 
Attention: Docketing Division 
From: William Railing / Konrad Construction 
Re: Case # OH3257001020 D 

#0H 3257001020C 

William Railing 
200 Short Mc Graws Rd 
Valley Grove, WV 26060 
(304)280-4994 

1 am requesting an Administrative Hearing at which point I will show evidence of my trip being for 
personal reasons and having nothing to do with commercial business. 
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Ohio Public Utilities commissioners 

Commission '"c '̂e^TXt 
John R. Kasich, GoverrK>r ^ ^ ^ ^ ^- '-«='«^ 
Todd A. Snitchler, Chairman *"^™ "̂ ^ ^ ° ^ ^ ' ' 

June 20, 2011 

MR WILLIAM RAILING 
KONRAD CONSTRUCTION 
4224 SHORT MCGRAWS RD 
VALLEY GROVE, WV 26060 

RE: MOTICE OF PMSLIMIHARY DBTBRMIHftTIOM 
Case No. OH3257001020C 
Officer: WW 

Dear MR RAILING: 

On March 16, 2011, a vehicle operated by KONRAD CONSTRUCTION^ and driven 
by WILLIAM RALING, was inspected within the State of Ohio. As the result of 
discovery of the following apparent violations the Staff timely notified 
Respondent pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-07, O.A.C, that it intended to make a 
civil monetary assessment against Respondent in the following amount: 

Code Violation 
393.43 No or irr̂ roper breakaway or emergency braking-Brea 
392.2UCR Failure to pay UCR fee 
390.21B Carrier name and/or USDOT reqd; Not displayed 

Total Forfeiture Assessed : $650.00 

A conference was conducted pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-10(8), 
O.A.C, at which the Respondent had a full opportunity to present any reasons 
why the violations did not occur as alleged, mitigating circumstances regarding 
the amount of any forfeiture, and any other information relevant to the action 
proposed to be taken by Staff. 

(continued) 

180 East Broad Street (614) 466-3016 



Ohio Public Utilities 
Commission 
John R. Kasich, Governor 
Todd A. Snitdilftr, Chairman 

Commissioners 

Paut A, Centolella 
Cheryl Roberto 

Steven D. Lesser 
Andre T. Porter 

June 20, 2011 
MR WILLIAM RAILING 
KONRAD CONSTRUCTION 
OH325700102QC 
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As a result of the conference, Staff has made a Preliminary Determination 
that the Commission should make a civil monetary assessment against 
KONRAD CONSTRUCTION in the following forfeiture: 

Code 
393.43 
392.2UCR 
390.21B 

Violation 
NO or improper breakaway or emergency braking-Brea 
Failure to pay UCR fee 
Carrier name and/or USDOT reqd; Not displayed 

Total Forfeiture Agreed $650.00 

Please include a certified check or money order for the total 
forfeiture Agreed, made payable to "Treasurer State of Ohio," and mail 
to; PUCO FISCAL, 180 E. Broad St, 4th floor. Cols. OH 43215-3793. 
FOR PROPER CREDIT, BE SURE TO PUT THE CASE NUMBER ON THE FACE OF THE CHECK. 

Please consult the enclosed additional information concerning this Notice 
of Preliminary Determination. 

Robert E. Marvin, Director 
Transportation Department 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street (614) 466-3016 



Ohio Public Utilities commi«fon« 
/ ^ _ . _ ^ _ — _ ; - , — . 2 - . - . Paul A. Centotetla 
Commission Cheryl Roberto 

John R. Kasich. Governor ^ ^ ^ ^ r ^ ! ' 
Todd A. Snitchler, Chairman ^ ' ® ^- ^ * ' 

June 20, 2011 

MR WILLIAM RAILING 

4224 SHORT MCGRAWS RD 
VALLEY GROVE, WV 26060 

RE: MOTICB OP PREI.IMIKaRY DgfERMim'TIOH 
Case No. OH32570Q1020D 
Officer: WW 

Dear MR RAILING: 

On March 16, 2011, a vehicle operated by KONRAD CONSTRUCTION, and driven 
by WILLIAM RALING, was inspected within the State of Ohio, AS the result of 
discovery of the following apparent violations the Staff timely notified 
Respondent pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-07, O.A.C, that it Intended to make a 
civil monetary assessment against Respondent in the following zimount: 

Code violation 
395.8A No drivers record of duty status 
391.41A No medical certificate on drivers possession 

Total Forfeiture Assessed : $200.00 

A conference was conducted pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-10(3), 
O.A.C, at which the Respondent had a full opportunity to present any reasons 
why the violations did not occur as alleged, mitigating circumstances regarding 
the amount of any forfeiture, and any other information relevant to the action 
proposed to be taken by Staff. 

(continued) 
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As a result of the conference. Staff has made a Preliminary Determination 
that the Commission should make a civil monetary assessment against 
WILLIAM RALIKG in the following forfeiture: 

Code 
395.8A 
391.41A 

Violation 
^o drivers record of duty status 
No medical certificate on drivers possession 

Total Forfeiture Agreed $200.00 

Please include a certified check or money order for the total 
forfeiture Agreed, made payable to "Treasurer State of Ohio,• and mail 
to: PUCO FISCAL, 180 E. Broad St, 4th floor, Cols. OH 43215-3793. 
FOR PROPER CREDIT, BE SURE TO PUT THE CASE NUMBER ON THE FACE OF THE CHECK. 

Please consult the enclosed additional information concerning this Notice 
of Preliminary Determination. 

Robert E. Marvin, Director 
Transportation Department 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

ISO East Broad Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215-3793 

4614) 466-3016 
www.PUCO.ohio.gov 
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